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CB01892776
CB22116722
CB05916321
CB23915068
CB01812529
CB28886208
CB09915430
CB01169372
CB09888707
CB23921927
CB23168409
CB05807028
CB23819337
CB44909748
CB03903395
CB05896725
CB03910381
CB23896547
CB01896956
CB01992842
CB05808127
CB64917116
CB01928874
CB64946899

GRAN

CATEGORIA NOIS

Nombre

DIAZ MINON, ERIC
MARTINEZ BOU, ENZO
YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI
JULIA COMAS, JON

GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS
RICART CENDRA, MAX
TERUEL ROCA, POL

KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO
RIU MILAN, POL
RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN
HABABOU , KANRAN

LEACH MARISTANY, MATEO
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX
BRUFAU CASAJUS, ANTON
PARELLADA LEACH, JOSE IGNACIO
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ
PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO
WARD , SAMUEL

BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
DIXON-HUME , JOSEF

ROSAL CAVERO, TOMAS
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, ROBERTO
ROS BADIA, JAN
ORBANANOS ANDREU, LUIS

PRIX INFANTIL 2022

Sex Hex
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1,9
4,4

1,8
6,7
6,1
8,7
6,8
7,7
9,2
10
8,7
8,3
9,8

12,3

12,3
10
11

13,1

13,2

15,9

14,1

Niv

J1

77
71
58
46
51
48
66
61
50
47
35
34
28
55

35
30

34
19
20

J2

74
59
59
52
63
53
53
74
44
55
48
41
35
45
46
47
28
38
38
34
49
24
22

13

30
29
24
33
26
24
29
39
26
39
24
20
27

30
24
28
18
20

12
25

J4

75
55
50
66
56
56
50

63
56
52
46
53
45
43

43
46
45
49
26
24

J5

31
31
22
38
18
31
26
21
28
26
20
23
19
17

28
20
24

15
13

17
11

J6

28
35
29
21
44
35
25
31
27
31
11
18
27
29

14
19
23
25
24
13
18
21

17

36
30
41
24
28
28
33
26

22
16
26
30
25
26
22
15
27
22

10
17
12

J8

68
65
79
60
59
62
62
56
57
57
55
49
48
57
52
54
47
39
37
56
39
38
39
29

J9

36
31
42
36
31
29
28
29

30
31
23
27
23
28

19

13

J10 J12

108
113
103
94
87
103
91
93
68

76
76
60
58
60
62
58

50
66
48
52
49

41

47

37

30
37
28

J13

27
35

26

23
26
25

21
27

30
10
21
25

TOT

545
510
481
456
456
454
442
408
389
377
305
304
301
296
286
272
244
241
241
213
212
184
171
139

J11

40
20
30
20
10
10
10

10

TOTAL

585
530
511
476
466
464
452
408
394
387
310
309
306
296
286
277
244
241
241
213
212
189
171
164



Pos Licencia
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29
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31
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CB01884249
CB09911468
CB05909527
CB05168330
CB36074483
CB64923473
CB23917642
CB23060686
CB09901021
CB35929338
CB05949691
CB96988893
CB00891874
CB28907920
CB36951124
CB00951522
CB36082750

GRAN PRIX INFANTIL 2022

Nombre

VILA CIRERA, JORDI

BRUALLA COLOM, OSCAR
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL
ARMENTERAS OSES, PABLO
PEZZUTO-LANGE , AURELIEN
MARCILLAS GOMEZ, ROGER
SALINAS CLAUR, TAHIRI
CASTRO QUESADA, BRUNO
BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN
TREPAT FARRE, IGNASI
VALERO CALVO, JAN
PALOMINO GALAN, JOAN
FRESNEDA ESPUNY, PABLO
VINTRO CARANDELL, GUILLEM
MAYOLAS TERRADAS, ISAAC
BARON DE ZAVADSKY, DANIEL
MALLEN SANCHEZ, ISAAC

Sex Hex

LTI ELXL

12,6
15,2
11,7
16,6
10,2
16,9
22,7
13,6
21,8
18
22,8
22,6
42
23,6
25,5
18,4
36

J1

25
27

31
25

J2

39

47

18

13

18

19

13

J4

34

35

19
23

J5

16

15
13

17

J6

10

17

12

J8

59

45

40

36

29

16

18
15

J9

16

J10 J12

47

47

37

38

17

J13 PARCIAL J11 TOTAL

35

17
15
23

12
10

12

147
118
82
115
115
97
78
61
72
65
35
27
36
26
12
9
0

147
118
117
115
115
114
93
84
72
65
47
37
36
29
12
9
0



